
TORNEIO INTEGRAÇÃO DE FUTEBOL DE CAMPO 
 

AABB-BH 2017 
 

A R T I L H A R I A 
 

CATEGORIA  SUPER MASTER 

ATLETA EQUIPE GOLS 

HERMILO PINTO SOARES FILHO JUVENTUDE 06 

FRANCISCO F. DE ARAÚJO FILHO JUVENTUDE 05 

JUAREZ DE CARVALHO CAMPOS JUVENTUDE 05 

CLEBER DE SOUZA GRÊMIO 04 

WAGNER C. DE MESQUITA INTERNACIONAL 04 

CLÁUDIO DE F. CAVALCANTE JUVENTUDE 03 

FRANCISCO F. DE ARAÚJO JUVENTUDE 03 

GILMAR BARBOSA CAIRES INTERNACIONAL 02 

JOSÉ AUGUSTO RAMOS GRÊMIO 02 

HAMILTON DONIZETE DA SILVA GRÊMIO 01 

JOSÉ PEDRO RIBEIRO GRÊMIO 01 

FERNANDO CÉSAR PACHECO INTERNACIONAL 01 

CARLOS A. CARDOSO JUVENTUDE 01 

PEDRO CAMPOS SAMPAIO JUVENTUDE 01 

 

CATEGORIA  ADULTO 

ATLETA EQUIPE GOLS 

GUSTAVO GOMES DE AGUIAR VASCO 07 

LEANDRO SANTOS AFFÁ “DUDA” FLAMENGO 03 

ALEX DA SILVA RIBEIRO BOTAFOGO 02 

GLEIBER DIAS DE OLIVEIRA FLAMENGO 02 

MATHEUS SANTOS NUNES FLAMENGO 02 

RAFAEL L. CAILLAUX FLAMENGO 02 

WESLEY FLÁVIO SANTOS FLUMINENSE 02 

MURILO RAMALHO DE MENDONÇA VASCO 02 

DANILLO DA SILVA ANDRADE BANGU 01 

MANOEL MESSIAS DA SILVA JR BANGU 01 

VICTOR SIQUEIRA TORRENT BANGU 01 

VINÍCIUS MELATO BANGU 01 

JACKSON CÉSAR DE OLIVEIRA BOTAFOGO 01 

MARLON SANTOS DA SILVA BOTAFOGO 01 

MARCOS ANTÔNIO PEREIRA “NANÁ” FLAMENGO 01 

ROBERTO O. PONGELUPPE FLAMENGO 01 

AGLAURO FENIX M. MENDES FLUMINENSE 01 

ARTHUR EDMUNDO VALADARES FLUMINENSE 01 

BRENO MAIA DE QUEIROZ FLUMINENSE 01 

RUBINO RIBEIRO PEREIRA FLUMINENSE 01 

WAGNER LISBOA DE MESQUITA FLUMINENSE 01 
 

ATUALIZADO:  05/12 

 



TORNEIO INTEGRAÇÃO DE FUTEBOL DE CAMPO - AABB-BH 2017 
 

A R T I L H A R I A 
 

CATEGORIA  MASTER 

ATLETA EQUIPE GOLS 
PAULO SALES ITUANO 07 

MÁRCIO LUIZ POMINI PORTUGUESA 06 

ALOÍSIO MAGALHÃES PONTE PRETA 05 

MARCELO ALVES DA CRUZ GUARANI 05 

MOISÉS LOPES DE OLIVEIRA ITUANO 04 

HUDSON SOUZA HIMBUZEIRO SANTO ANDRÉ 04 

JORDANE T. RAIMUNDO SÃO PAULO 04 

MARCELO FERREIRA “MACARRÃO” CORINTHIANS 03 

GUSTAVO MACÊDO DE AVILA “GUGÚ” GUARANI 03 

JORGE DA SILVA SALLES GUARANI 03 

RONNEY M. DE MORAES MIRASSOL 03 

ALISSON MACHADO SILVA CORINTHIANS 02 

EVANDRO JOSÉ “PAI” CORINTHIANS 02 

ADILSON DE CASTRO DE ASSIS GUARANI 02 

ANDERSON F. NUNES OLIVEIRA GUARANI 02 

MICHEL ANTÔNIO DOS SANTOS GUARANI 02 

CLÁUDIO REZENDE HABIB “PILOTO” MIRASSOL 02 

CELSO DA SILVA SOUZA PALMEIRAS 02 

GILMAR DE OLIVEIRA “CANIGGIA” PALMEIRAS 02 

FABRIZIO TADEU MONTEIRO PONTE PRETA 02 

NILDSON MURIEL GODINHO SANTO ANDRÉ 02 

WILTON LAVORATO PIMENTA SANTO ANDRÉ 02 

JOSMAR GOMES COSTA SÃO PAULO 02 

EROMÁRCIO IRIS SILVA CORINTHIANS 01 

SÉRGIO LUIZ TEIXEIRA CORINTHIANS 01 

GILSON CÉSAR DA SILVA “BABILAK” ITUANO 01 

PAULO SÉRGIO C. DE OLIVEIRA ITUANO 01 

ADRIANO PIRES E SILVA MIRASSOL 01 

EDSON ANTÔNIO GONÇALVES MIRASSOL 01 

LOURIMAR DE ARAÚJO MIRASSOL 01 

PETRÔNIO OLIVEIRA DA ROCHA MIRASSOL 01 

REINALDO AUGUSTO PERRÚ MIRASSOL 01 

CHARLES GIOVANNI FERRAZ PONTE PRETA 01 

HERMES FREITAS JÚNIOR PONTE PRETA 01 

JOÃO BATISTA SOARES PONTE PRETA 01 

MERCKS PAULO FERREIRA PONTE PRETA 01 

DANIEL DIAS DE OLIVEIRA PORTUGUESA 01 

VALDECI BATISTA DE AGUIAR PORTUGUESA 01 

WAGNER RODRIGUES PORTUGUESA 01 

ANTÔNIO MARCOS COSTA SANTO ANDRÉ 01 

ANTÔNIO MELATO SANTO ANDRÉ 01 

ISAAC SALOMÃO ZAGURY SANTO ANDRÉ 01 

LUIZ CARLOS PEREIRA SANTO ANDRÉ 01 

VANDERLEY GONÇALVES MACIEL “VANDECO” SANTO ANDRÉ 01 

HÉLIO RODRIGUES D’AQUINO SANTOS 01 

JOSÉ CARLOS DE OLIVEIRA “CACAU” SANTOS 01 

LUCIANO ALVES OLIVEIRA SANTOS 01 

SÍLVIO GOMES DE OLIVEIRA SANTOS 01 

MÁRIO SANTOS SANTOS 01 

GEOVÂNI TOMÉ DA SILVA SÃO PAULO 01 

IVAN ALVES NEVES SÃO PAULO 01 

RODRIGO CAILLAUX PEREIRA “GANSO” SÃO PAULO 01 

WOLNEI ALVES SÃO PAULO 01 
 

ATUALIZADO: 05/12 
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CATEGORIA  SUPER MASTER 

ATLETA EQUIPE GOLS 

HERMILO PINTO SOARES FILHO JUVENTUDE 06 

FRANCISCO F. DE ARAÚJO FILHO JUVENTUDE 05 

JUAREZ DE CARVALHO CAMPOS JUVENTUDE 05 

WAGNER C. DE MESQUITA INTERNACIONAL 04 

CLÁUDIO DE F. CAVALCANTE JUVENTUDE 03 

FRANCISCO F. DE ARAÚJO JUVENTUDE 03 

GILMAR BARBOSA CAIRES INTERNACIONAL 02 
 

 

 

CATEGORIA  MASTER 

ATLETA EQUIPE GOLS 

PAULO SALES ITUANO 07 

MOISÉS LOPES DE OLIVEIRA ITUANO 04 

HUDSON SOUZA HIMBUZEIRO SANTO ANDRÉ 03 

NILDSON MURIEL GODINHO SANTO ANDRÉ 02 

WILTON LAVORATO PIMENTA SANTO ANDRÉ 02 
 

 

 

CATEGORIA  ADULTO 

ATLETA EQUIPE GOLS 

GUSTAVO GOMES DE AGUIAR VASCO 07 

LEANDRO SANTOS AFFÁ “DUDA” FLAMENGO 03 

ALEX DA SILVA RIBEIRO BOTAFOGO 02 

GLEIBER DIAS DE OLIVEIRA FLAMENGO 02 

RAFAEL L. CAILLAUX “FAEL” FLAMENGO 02 
 

ATUALIZADO: 05/12 


